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ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

Atleta Equipo

Cto Navarro

clubes

Cto Navarro

corto Cross Bera

Cto Navarro

individual TOTAL

YANIZ PEJENAUTE, MARCOS Atletico Iranzu 50 90 100 240

KAÑAMARES MUGUERZA, IMANOL Hiru-Herri 55 75 70 200

ALDUAN LLEYDA, ALVARO At. Ardoi 17 100 80 197

MAGAÑA MONDEJAR, JAVIER Hiru-Herri 65 90 155

SOLA TORRALBA, ION Hiru-Herri 70 75 145

VICENTE GIL, DIEGO Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 29 55 50 134

MARTÍNEZ IBERO, DANIEL At. Ardoi 41 80 65 121

ACEBEDO GARCIA, ANDONI Beste Iruña At 100 100

AZCUE VIGOR, AYRTON At. Ardoi 25 70 95

ASTÍZ REMÓN, MIKEL Hiru- Herri 39 55 94

SERVENT BELOQUI, ADRIAN Hiru-Herri 33 60 93

NAGORE ARIZU, JAVIER Hiru-Herri 90 90

GUTIÉRREZ GARCIA, ASIER Beste Iruña At 21 60 81

ROTA VILLANUEVA, ATARRATZE BEÑAT Hiru-Herri 80 80

MORENO RODRÍGUEZ, RUBÉN Hiru-Herri 75 75

IRAZOKI EZKURDIA, FERNANDO At. Ardoi 27 45 72

AMRAOUI CHERRADI, OTHMANE cervantes Alcala 65 65

MIGUELENA TORREA, DIEGO Hiru-Herri 60 60

URMAN LOPEZ, IBAN Atletico Iranzu 9 50 59

ROMO MARTÍNEZ, JAVIER At. Ardoi 9 45 54

ERRO MURILLO, DAVID At. Ardoi 1 47 48

ARBIZU ALBERTO, ISRAEL Hiru-Herri 45 45

BARRIO FOCHEZ, UNAI At. Ardoi 1 43 44

CIRIZA BARANDIARAN, MARKEL Hiru-Herri 43 43

CLEMENTE QUILEZ, GERARDO Hiru Herri 43 43
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MARTINEZ MARTON, GUSTAVO Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 41 41

URTASUN, IVAN Hiru-Herri 41 41

PEREZ VIVAR, ANTONIO At. Ardoi 1 39 40

SAINZ DIAZ DE CERIO, SERGIO At. Ardoi 1 39 40

MUÑOZ MOSTAZO, FCO. IVAN Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 5 33 38

SAN INOCENCIO MARTIN, TOMAS At. Ardoi 3 35 38

FAYZE MOUAYADEDDIN, SALAHEDDINE Atletismo Lodosa 37 37

ESTEBAN  ELIZALDE, ABULE Beste Iruña At 37 37

JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, HECTOR Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 35 35

SENAR  ASURABARRENA, IRAITZ Beste Iruña At 35 35

CLEMENTE SANZ, JUAN Beste Iruña At 31 31

AZCONA GOÑI, MIKEL Hiru-Herri 31 31

EZPELETA OTAMENDI, PEDRO At. Ardoi 1 1 29 31

ESUDERO GUIJARRO, CHRISIAN At. Ardoi 31 31

CASTILLO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL Beste Iruña At 1 29 30

EZPELETA OTAMENDI, SATURNINO At. Ardoi 29 29

EZQUERRO HERAS, JULIO Atletismo Lodosa 27 27

BURILLO NUIN, PATXI At. Ardoi 25 25

SANCHEZ MORATA ,JUAN JOSÉ Beste Iruña At 1 23 24

DOUCOURE DOUCOURE, ZAMBANOU Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 23 23

LARRABURU GOMARA, ALFREDO At. Ardoi 1 21 22

TANCO ARTETA, ROBERTO Beste Iruña At 19 19

GARCIA DE EULATE MAYA, SERGIO DANTZALEKU-SAKANA 19 19

SAN JUAN NAVARCORENA, IVAN Atletico Iranzu 17 17

REY BAKAIKOA, ALFONSO At. Ardoi 15 15

BERNEDO ROYUELA, VICTOR Beste Iruña At 15 15

PEREZ MARIN, JOSE EUGENIO Atletismo Lodosa 1 13 14

SOLA GUINDA, JAVIER Hiru-Herri 13 13

MARTINEZ CHIVITE, DANIEL Atletismo Lodosa 11 11

PEREZ SANCHEZ, UNAI Hiru-Herri 11 11

TORTAJADA MODREGO, CESAR Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 1 7 8

GOMEZ GALLEGO, NIKOLAS Hiru-Herri 7 7
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ABADIA PEREZ, LUIS Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 5 5

ATIENZA BERMEJO, ALBERTO Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 3 3

LATXETA JAUREGUI, ASIER Beste Iruña At 1 1

EZQUERRO EZQUERRO, ISMAEL Atletismo Lodosa 1 1

FERNANDEZ LARRUZEA, MIKEL Grupompleo Pamplona At 1 1

GARCIA GABARI, IÑIGO Beste Iruña At 1 1

ANDUEZA ZABALEGUI, JON Beste Iruña At 1 1

CALVO ORTEGA, JUAN At. Ardoi 1 1

AGUIRRE ORTEGA, JAVIER Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 1 1

RECASENS GIGANTO, MIGUEL Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 1 1

ABARZUZA VIDAURRE, IÑAKI Atletico Iranzu 1 1

REY LASA, IÑIGO Hiru-Herri 1 1

REMÓN ALZATE, MIKEL Hiru-Herri 1 1

GARCES OTAZU, FCO. JAVIER Beste Iruña At 1 1

PEREZ DIAGO, FERMIN Hiru-Herri 1 1

SUESCUN ERVITI, AINGERU Hiru-Herri 1 1

LARRAD VALDENEBRO, ADRIAN Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 1 1

MARTINEZ CHIVITE, DANIEL Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 1 1

CAMPANON FRANCO, LAUREANO Beste Iruña At 1 1

EZQUERRO HERAS, JULIO Atletismo Lodosa 1 1

VIDADOR OSES, MARTIN Beste Iruña At 1 1

OUBELLA , ABDELMAJID Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 1 1

OLMO ALONSO, JOSE RUBEN Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 1 1

ASURABARRENA, ISIDRO At. Ardoi 37
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ABSOLUTO FEMENINO

Atleta Equipo

Cto Navarro

clubes

Cto Navarro

corto Cross Bera

Cto Navarro

individual TOTAL

GONZÁLEZ FRANCO, ELISA At. Ardoi 50 80 80 210

PACHA URTEAGA, VANESA Hiru-Herri 80 100 180

ALCUAZ RODRIGUEZ, AINARA Hiru-Herri 70 90 160

ELIA SARASIBAR, MAIALEN Hiru-Herri 65 70 135

ETXEBERRIA URKIA, HENAR Hiru-Herri 55 75 130

PASCUAL GARJON, ANE At. Ardoi 33 75 108

IDIAZABAL AYESA, UXUA Beste Iruña At 37 70 107

CARRERA HERNANDEZ, ALICIA Grupompleo Pamplona At 100 100

ESSOUBAI EL IDRISSI, JIHAD Atletico Iranzu 100 100

ORDOÑEZ MARINA, MARIA Beste Iruña At 90 90

BEUNZA AZACETA, IZASKUN Beste Iruña At 90 90

LLORENS PEREZ, ANA Grupompleo Pamplona At 75 75

MUÑOZ OCTAVIO DE TOLEDO, MARTA At. Ardoi 65 65

MODREGO LOPEZ, SARA Hiru-Herri 60 60

PARRA LAZARO, AINHOA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 60 60

IGLESIAS MIGUEL, ANGELA Grupompleo Pamplona At 45 45

VELAZQUEZ LOPEZ, MARIA Beste Iruña At 43 43

FERNANDEZ ARRIZABALAGA, MARTA At. Ardoi 41 41

OLLETA SANCHEZ, IZASKUN Beste Iruña At 39 39
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PERURENA ARRUABARRENA, IZARO Grupompleo Pamplona At 35 35

MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, ANDREA At. Ardoi 31 31

IGEA REDRADO, LEYRE Beste Iruña At 29 29

DIAZ DIEGO, PAULA Hiru-Herri 27 27

MALON BILBAO, MARTA Beste Iruña At 25 25

VIZCAY IRIARTE, ITZIAR Hiru-Herri 23 23

FELIGRERAS MEDINA, ANA MARIA Grupompleo Pamplona At 21 21

CHOCARRO DE LA FUENTE, ZURIÑE Hiru-Herri 19 19

ETXEBERRIA LIZARBE, MAIDER Grupompleo Pamplona At 17 17

GARAIOA ARANBURU, KARMELE Hiru-Herri

ABSOLUTO SUB 23 MASCULINO

Equipo

Cto Navarro

clubes

Cto Navarro

corto Cross Bera

Cto Navarro

individual TOTAL

ALDUAN LLEYDA, ALVARO At. Ardoi 70 100 100 270

VICENTE GIL, DIEGO Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 75 80 155

MARTINEZ CHIVITE, DANIEL Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 39 90 129

PEREZ VIVAR, ANTONIO At. Ardoi 50 75 125

MIGUELENA TORREA, DIEGO Hiru-Herri 100 100

CIRIZA BARANDIARAN, MARKEL Hiru-Herri 90 90

ESTEBAN  ELIZALDE, ABULE Beste Iruña At 80 80

PEREZ SANCHEZ, UNAI Hiru-Herri 65 65

GOMEZ GALLEGO, NIKOLAS Hiru-Herri 60 60

FERNANDEZ LARRUZEA, MIKEL Grupompleo Pamplona At 55 55

RECASENS GIGANTO, MIGUEL Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 45 45

REY LASA, IÑIGO Hiru-Herri 43 43

REMÓN ALZATE, MIKEL Hiru-Herri 41 41

CIRIZA BARANDIARAN, MARKEL Hiru-Herri
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 SUB 23 FEMENINO

Equipo

Cto Navarro

clubes

Cto Navarro

corto Cross Bera

Cto Navarro

individual TOTAL

IGLESIAS MIGUEL, ANGELA Grupompleo Pamplona At 100 100

ESSOUBAI EL IDRISSI, JIHAD Atletico Iranzu 100 100

FELIGRERAS MEDINA, ANA MARIA Grupompleo Pamplona At 90 90

ETXEBERRIA LIZARBE, MAIDER Grupompleo Pamplona At 80 80

SUB20 MASCULINO

Atleta Equipo

Cto Navarro

clubes

Cto Navarro

corto Cross Bera

Cto Navarro

individual TOTAL

FAYZE MOUAYADEDDIN, SALAHEDDINE Atletismo Lodosa 90 90 180

MARTINEZ MARTON, GUSTAVO Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 80 100 180

JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, HECTOR Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 75 80 155

AZZAROUALI AKOIMI, SABER CA San Adrian 100 100

SUB 20 FEMENINO

Atleta Equipo

Cto Navarro

clubes

Cto Navarro

corto Cross Bera

Cto Navarro

individual TOTAL

MARTINEZ URTASUN, ARIANE Hiru-Herri 70 100 100 270

AGRAMONTE UCAR, MARINA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 100 100

SAN MIGUEL CELAYETA, SAIOA Grupompleo Pamplona At 90 90

ARAGÓN ARRASATE, LEIRE Grupompleo Pamplona At 80 80

OLAIZOLA ZABALZA, NAHIA Hiru-Herri 75 75

IBARROLA GOICOECHEA, ADRIANA Grupompleo Pamplona At 65 65

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, LEIRE Grupompleo Pamplona At 60 60

CHURRUCA ARGUIÑARIZ, ANNE Grupompleo Pamplona At 55 55

TORRECILLA DE BLAS, ESTIBALIZ Grupompleo Pamplona At 50 50
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